
RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

to

No.

3196

3197

3198

3199

3200

3201

3202

3203

3204

3205

Debtor's Name.

Hagger, Albert Thomas

Evans, Griffith

Hawkin, James Henry ...

Parkinson, Robert
Dennison

Clapham, Caroline
Alberta

Johnson, William John..

Brown, James

Harris, Robert Marshall

Howard.yrhomas

Parkes, George John ..

Address.

Victoria-road, Heatherlands, Upper Park-
stone, in the county of Dorset

Black Lion Inn, Pwllheli, Carnarvonshire ...

£0, North-street, Havant, and 73, Marmion-
road, Southsea, both in tbc county of Hants

6, Grafton-road, Morecambe, Lancashire

Greylands, Fulford - road, Scarborough,
Yorkshire

1, Greta-terrace, Chester-road, Sunderland,
lately of 51, Lynn-street and York-road,
West Hartlepool, all in the county of
Durham

1, Tintern-road, Sketty, Glamorganshire

4, Lamb Park-terrace, Par, Cornwall

Stow Heath-lane, Priestfield, Wolverhamp-
ton, in the county of Stafford, lately carry-
ing on business at 433, Dudley-road, Wol-
verhampton aforesaid

Standeford Lodge, Coven, near Wolver-
hampton, in the county of Stafford, carry-
ing on business at 128, Horseley Fields,
Wolverhampton aforesaid

Description. '

Watchmaker, Jeweller,
and Optician

Innkeeper

Music Seller and Teacher
of Music

Joiner and Builder

Spinster

Sewing Machine Agent,
formerly Butcher

Milk Vendor
-

Merchant's Clerk

Fruiterer

Butcher

Court.

Poole

Fortmadoc and
Pestiniog

Portsmouth ...

Preston

Scarborough ...

Sunderland ...

Swansea

Truro

Wolverhampton

Wolverhampton

Date of Filing
Petition.

Sept. 17, 1900

Sept. 19, 1900

Sept. 17, 1900

Sept. 17, 1900

Sept. 3, 1900

Sept. 17, 1900

Sept. 18, 1900

Sept. 19, 1900

Sept. 17, 1900

Sept. 18, 1900

No. of
Matter.

20
of 1900

10
of 1900

47
of 1900

36
of 1900

14
of 1900

15
of 1900

33
of 1900

31
of 1900

20
of 1900

21
of 1900

Date of
Receiving Order.

Sept. 17,1900

Sept. 19, 1900

Sept. 17, 1900

Sept. 17, 1900

Sept. 18, 1900

Sept. 17, 1900

Sept. 18, 1900

Sept. 19, 1900

Sept. 17, 1900

Sept. 19, 1900

No. of
Beceiving

Order.

17

10

47

35

11

15

32

30

14

15

Whether
Debtor's or
Creditor's
Petition.

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's .

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Acts or Acts of
Bankruptcy proved

in Creditor's
Petition.

Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883
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