No.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	Ne. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Acts or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
3196	Hagger, Albert Thomas	Victoria-road, Heatherlands, Upper Parkstone, in the county of Dorset	Watchmaker, Jeweller, and Optician	Poole	Sept. 17, 1900	20 of 1900	Sept. 17, 1900	17	Debtor's	
3197	Evans, Griffith	Black Lion Inn, Pwllheli, Carnarvonshire	Innkeeper	Portmadoc and Festiniog	Sept. 19, 1900	10 of 1900	Sept. 19, 1900	10	Debtor's	
3198	Hawkin, James Henry	50, North-street, Havant, and 73, Marmion- road, Southsea, both in the county of Hants	Music Seller and Teacher of Music	Portsmouth	Sept. 17, 1900	47 of 1900	Sept. 17, 1900	47	Debtor's	
3199	Parkinson, Robert Dennison	6, Grafton-road, Morecambe, Lancashire	Joiner and Builder	Preston	Sept. 17, 1900	36 of 1900	Sept. 17, 1900	35	Debtor's	
된 3200 N	Clapham, Caroline Alberta	Greylands, Fulford - road, Scarborough, Yorksbire	Spinster	Scarborough	Sept. 3, 1900	14 of 1900	Sept. 18, 1900	11	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptoy Act, 1883
3201	Johnson, William John	1, Greta-terrace, Chester-road, Sunderland, lately of 51, Lynn-street and York-road, West Hartlepool, all in the county of Durham	Sewing Machine Agent, formerly Butcher	Sunderland	Sept. 17, 1900	15 of 1900	Sept. 17, 1900	15	Debtor's	
3202	Brown, James	1, Tintern-road, Sketty, Glamorganshire	Milk Vendor	Swansea	Sept. 18, 1900	33 of 1900	Sept. 18, 1900	32	Debtor's	•
3203	Harris, Robert Marshall	4, Lamb Park-terrace, Par, Cornwall	Merchant's Clerk	Truro	Sept. 19, 1900	31 of 1900	Sept. 19, 1900	80	Debtor's	
8204	Howard, Thomas	Stow Heath-lane, Priestfield, Wolverhampton, in the county of Stafford, lately carrying on business at 433, Dudley-road, Wolverhampton aforesaid	Fruiterer	Wolverhampton	Sept. 17, 1900	20 of 1900	Sept. 17, 1900	14	Debtor's	
32 05	Parkes, George John	Standeford Lodge, Coven, near Wolver- hampton, in the county of Stafford, carry- ing on business at 123, Horseley Fields, Wolverhampton aforesaid	Butcher	Wolverhampton	Sept. 18, 1900	21 of 1900	Sept. 19, 1900	15	Debtor's	
						1				
]			1						٠.